Agilent
U2020 X-Series USB Peak
and Average Power Sensors
Data Sheet
Accelerate your production throughput
Accelerate your production throughput
with Agilent U2020 X-series USB peak
and average power sensors. These

Graphical Example
16
Ordering Information
Model Description
	 U2021XA X-Series USB peak and average power sensor, 50 MHz to 18 GHz
	 U2022XA X-Series USB peak and average power sensor, 50 MHz to 40 GHz
Standard Shipped Items
	 •	 Power sensor cable 5 ft (1.5 m), default cable length
	 •	 BNC male to SMB female trigger cable, 50 ohm, 1.5 m (ships with 2 quantities)
	 •	 Certificate of calibration
	 •	 CD documentation
	 •	 N1918A Power Analysis Manager software CD
	 •	 Agilent IO Libraries Suite Software CD
Options Description
Travel kits
	 U2000A-201 Transit case
	 U2000A-202 Soft carrying case
	 U2000A-203 Holster
	 U2000A-204 Soft carrying pouch
Cables (selectable during sensor purchase)
	 U2000A-301 Power sensor cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
	 U2000A-302 Power sensor cable, 10 ft (3 m)
	 U2000A-303 Power sensor cable, 16.4 ft (5 m)
Cables (ordered standalone)